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Resultat C vapen 
 
Klass C1 
1 Svante Carlsson       Örebro PSSK                179 180 175 534 
 
Klass D1 
1 Martina Hallblom      Örebro PSSK                181 182 159 522 
     
Klass C2 
1 Ari Pirttijärvi       Ramsbergs PSK           188 191 180 559 
2 Kent Boström          Ramsbergs PSK           187 184 183 554 
3 Peter Huss            Örebro PSSK                176 183 174 533 
4 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK           181 185 166 532 
5 Richard Ramstedt     Örebro PSSK                183 171 176 530 
6 Bosse Aronsson       Ramsbergs PSK           171 172 175 518 
7 Lennart Eriksson      Tysslinge SK               183 165 168 516 
8 Jörgen Eriksson       Frövi-Lindesberg PS     168 157 177 502 
 
Klass D2 
1 Ann-Marie Blomér    Örebro PSSK                177 172 146 495 
2 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro PSSK                171 170 126 467 
     
Klass C3 
1 Mikael Andersson     Frövi-Lindesberg PS     194 198 192 584 
2 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro PSSK                192 192 192 576 
3 Jan Jorsäter          Örebro PSSK                194 194 172 560 
4 Ulf Claesson          Frövi-Lindesberg PS     190 186 184 560 
5 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK           177 180 178 535 
     
Klass Cj 
1 Samuel J Blomér     Örebro PSSK                140 146 118 404 
     
Klass Cä.     
1 Gudrun Marbrink      Ramsbergs PSK           156 169 151 476 
2 Lars Marbrink         Ramsbergs PSK           113 158 127 398 
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Totalplacering C-vapen 
1 Mikael Andersson   Frövi-Lindesberg PS     194 198 192 584 
2 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro PSSK                192 192 192 576 
3 Jan Jorsäter          Örebro PSSK                194 194 172 560 
4 Ulf Claesson          Frövi-Lindesberg PS     190 186 184 560 
5 Ari Pirttijärvi       Ramsbergs PSK           188 191 180 559 
6 Kent Boström          Ramsbergs PSK           187 184 183 554 
7 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK           177 180 178 535 
8 Svante Carlsson       Örebro PSSK                179 180 175 534 
9 Peter Huss            Örebro PSSK                176 183 174 533 
10 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK           181 185 166 532 
11 Richard Ramstedt     Örebro PSSK                183 171 176 530 
12 Martina Hallblom      Örebro PSSK                181 182 159 522 
13 Bosse Aronsson       Ramsbergs PSK           171 172 175 518 
14 Lennart Eriksson      Tysslinge SK               183 165 168 516 
15 Jörgen Eriksson       Frövi-Lindesberg PS     168 157 177 502 
16 Ann-Marie Blomér    Örebro PSSK                177 172 146 495 
17 Gudrun Marbrink      Ramsbergs PSK           156 169 151 476 
18 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro PSSK                171 170 126 467 
19 Samuel J Blomér      Örebro PSSK                140 146 118 404 
20 Lars Marbrink         Ramsbergs PSK           113 158 127 398 
 
Resultat B och A vapen 
 
Klass B2 
1Ann-Marie Blomér       Örebro PSSK                167 171 142     480 
 
Klass B3 
1 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro PSSK               198 190 192 580 
2 Mikael Andersson     Frövi-Lindesberg PS    197 183 191 571 
3 Ulf Claesson          Frövi-Lindesberg PS     189 191 177 557 
4 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK           187 191 175 553 
 
 
Klass A1 
2 Svante Carlsson       Örebro PSSK                159 154 138 451 
 
Klass A2 
1 Kent Boström          Ramsbergs PSK           174 162 143 479 
2 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK           143 138 167 448 
3 Richard Ramstedt     Örebro PSSK                171 146 130 447 
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